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Pl

Stno

Name

WMSOC_M35 (3)

1
2

202
200

201

Petri Annila
KpaceH Hegsankos

Buktop MepaxaHoB

WMSOC_M40 (8)

OOk~ wWN =

206
210
204
205
211
207

209
208

Lauri Leinonen
Ivan Burgov
Shteryo Dimitrov
Yanko Mihaylov
Petar Bochukov
CseTnuH bypros

Elin Hristov
Dimitar Sivenov

WMSOC_M45 (8)

oONO O~ WND =

212
218
215
213
219
214
217
216

Rajko Kracun
Yordan Stoyanov
KanvH AHacTtacoB
Xpucto MaHaeBcku
Angel Perpen martine
MeTbp BpaHkos
Borislav Kapsazov
Boncho Hristov

WMSOC_M50 (9)

Co~NoOOThhowWN =

228
222
229
221
226
227
220
225
223

Peter Stratiev
Tamas Relu
Bjoern Heinemann
Remigiusz Nowak
Asen Hristov
Daniel Proychev
Eskil Asmul
Johannes Mayer
Emun Emunos

WMSOC_M55 (12)

—
QOwWwoo~NOOOTPRWN =

11
12

233
232
241
236
234
231
240
235
239
237
230
238

Antti Virtanen
Milan Venhoda
Hannu Heinila
Gunars Ikaunieks
Carl Fey

JNenunc XunuH
Dusan Petrovic
Jaroslaw Bartczak
Hukonan Ctunes
WMBaH Neoprues
Krastyo Chakarov
Jacek Gorczyca

YB Club

3.7km 135m 1

Finland FIN
87 Bulgaria BUL

89 Bulgaria BUL

3.2km 115m 1

Finland FIN
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL
83 Bulgaria BUL

Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL

2.8km 100 m

Slovenia SLO
Bulgaria BUL
77 Bulgaria BUL
77 Bulgaria BUL
Spain ESP
78 Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL

24km 85m

Bulgaria BUL
Romania ROU
Germany GER
Poland POL
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL
Norway NOR
Austria AUT
73 Bulgaria BUL

2.3 km 80 m
Finland FIN

Czech Republic C:

Finland FIN
Latvia LAT

United States USA

69 Bulgaria BUL
Slovenia SLO
Poland POL

69 Bulgaria BUL

70 Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL
Poland POL

0C

0C

9C

6C

6C

Time

29:30
35:57

mp

18:38
21:27
22:39
34:53
37:18
50:33

mp
dns

21:16
25:17
26:30
28:04
28:07
30:05
33:48
43:00

14:19
16:16
16:38
17:27
19:01
20:03
20:46
27:04
29:23

11:24
11:42
13:57
14:43
16:48
17:20
18:59
21:27
23:08
23:46
29:07
30:05

Diff.

0:00
+6:27

0:00
+2:49
+4:01

+16:15
+18:40
+31:55

0:00
+4:01
+5:14
+6:48
+6:51
+8:49

+12:32
+21:44

0:00
+1:57
+2:19
+3:08
+4:42
+5:44
+6:27

+12:45
+15:04

0:00
+0:18
+2:33
+3:19
+5:24
+5:56
+7:35

+10:03
+11:44
+12:22
+17:43
+18:41
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Pl

Stno

Name

WMSOC_M60 (13)

252
253
251
242
246
244
243
248
247
245
250
249
254

Olli Savikko

Asko Sippola
Maximilian Habenichi
Per Sandberg
Mapwvo Oumutpos
Slawomir Labuzinski
Hansruedi Haeny
Piotr Niessner
KoHcTaHTuH KonHoB
Bacun CtosiHoB
Lachezar Yadkov
Milko Stanev

Valeri Bochukov

WMSOC_M65 (13)

QOWoONOOOTA~,WN =

—

265
255
256
267
260
261
258
264
266
257

263
262
259

Pasi Martikainen
Reto Mueller

Alois Achermann
Markku Hamalainen
Ulf Eriksson

Andras Csucs
Viacheslav Parkhome
Guenter Kradischnig
Markku Laine

Grigor Costan

Josef Zapletal
Juha Heimala
Dmytro Horelyy

WMSOC_M70 (7)

NooaabhowN =

274
268
269
275
272
273
270

Radovan Kunc
Mikko Hannikainen
Lars Sjolander
Kauno Mourujarvi
Dimitar Dimitrov
Pavel Mihalev
Kpacumup HeHoB

WMSOC_M75 (8)

NOoO Ok~ WwWwhN =

283
276
277
278
282
279
281

280

Seppo Ollikainen
Teuvo Lehtinen
Lutz Troesse
Kjell Sandstroem
Ossi Lakkala
Bboroax BennHos
Heikki Saarinen

Tanio Tanev

WMSOC_M80 (6)

’
2
3
4

284
285
287
286

Paavo Inkinen
Risto Orpana
Petar Pankov
Hukona Bepenes

YB Club

22km 80m 6C

Finland FIN
Finland FIN
Austria AUT
Sweden SWE

62 Bulgaria BUL

Poland POL
Switzerland SUI
Poland POL

64 Bulgaria BUL
65 Bulgaria BUL

Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL

21km 80m 6C

Finland FIN
Switzerland SUI
Switzerland SUI
Finland FIN
Sweden SWE
Romania ROU
Ukraine UKR
Austria AUT
Finland FIN
Romania ROU

Austria AUT
Finland FIN
Ukraine UKR

19km 60m 6C

Czech Republic C:
Finland FIN
Sweden SWE
Finland FIN
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL

52 Bulgaria BUL

1.7km 45m 6C

Finland FIN
Finland FIN
Germany GER
Sweden SWE
Finland FIN

48 Bulgaria BUL

Finland FIN
Bulgaria BUL

1.6km 40m 6C

Finland FIN
Finland FIN
Bulgaria BUL

44 Bulgaria BUL

Time

12:20
13:17
15:04
15:55
17:38
18:35
20:18
20:57
25:08
28:04
28:29
31:33
32:33

13:57
14:41
16:06
17:52
19:00
21:35
22:43
22:44
23:50
28:00

mp
mp
mp

14:42
15:36
16:32
19:25
21:26
23:00
28:26

9:55
10:55
12:41
16:02
16:11
25:56
28:40

dns

18:53
22:00
25:19
26:19

Diff.

0:00
+0:57
+2:44
+3:35
+5:18
+6:15
+7:58
+8:37

+12:48
+15:44
+16:09
+19:13
+20:13

0:00
+0:44
+2:09
+3:55
+5:03
+7:38
+8:46
+8:47
+9:53

+14:03

0:00
+0:54
+1:50
+4:43
+6:44
+8:18

+13:44

0:00
+1:00
+2:46
+6:07
+6:16

+16:01
+18:45

0:00
+3:07
+6:26
+7:26
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Pl Stno Name

WMSOC_M80 (6)

5 289 Mauno Hanhela
6 288 Markku Tunturi

WMSOC_M85 (1)
1 290 Jukka Luukko

WMSOC_W35 (5)

291 Oleksandra Parkhom
294 Maya Stanewa

293 Zhanet Bochukova
292 Karolina Pacek

295 Katya Krasteva

arownNn=

WMSOC_W40 (3)

1 296 Jaana Karja
2 298 llona Mironova
3 297 Nevyana Shamlieva

WMSOC_W45 (2)

1 300 Mojca Flerin Drevens
2 299 Anastasia Routsi

WMSOC_W50 (5)

304 AmnacTtacus Bantowut
307 lldze Straume

303 WoppaHka VMBaHoBa
301 [danvena »Kapkosa

AON—=

305 Teodora Hristova

WMSOC_W55 (4)

1 311 Ingrit Kala

2 310 Franziska Mueller
3 309 [oHka MuH4yeBa
4 308 T[laBnuHa MnueBa

WMSOC_W60 (2)

1 313 Carina Sandberg
2 312 Ani Pencheva

WMSOC_W65 (7)

314 Anne Pelto Huikko
320 Saima Vaerton
317 Siiri Poopuu

315 Saija Laurila

318 Petya Koleva

319 Jirina Kuncova
316 KanuHka HeHoBa

NoO Ok~ WwWwhN =

YB Club

71

1.6km 40m 6C

Finland FIN
Finland FIN

1.6km 40m 6C
Finland FIN

25km 80m 7C

Ukraine UKR
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL
Poland POL

Bulgaria BUL

21km 55m 7C

Estonia EST
Bulgaria BUL
Bulgaria BUL

1.8km 50m 6C

Slovenia SLO
Finland FIN

1.8km 50m 6C

Bulgaria BUL
Latvia LAT

72 Bulgaria BUL
72 Bulgaria BUL

Bulgaria BUL

1.8km 40m 6C

Estonia EST
Switzerland SUI

67 Bulgaria BUL

71

Bulgaria BUL

1.8km 40m 6C

Sweden SWE
Bulgaria BUL

1.7km 45m 6C

Finland FIN
Estonia EST
Estonia EST
Finland FIN
Bulgaria BUL
Czech Republic C:

58 Bulgaria BUL

Time Diff.
(cont.)
28:32 +9:39
1:01:22 +42:29
25:18 0:00
23:26 0:00
25:43 +2:17
26:01 +2:35
29:00 +5:34
38:08 +14:42
22:09 0:00
22:37 +0:28
40:51 +18:42
15:23 0:00
18:41 +3:18
15:53 0:00
17:55 +2:02
21:06 +5:13
25:59 +10:06
mp
12:41 0:00
15:45 +3:04
27:42 +15:01
43:51 +31:10
12:25 0:00
27:46 +15:21
12:33 0:00
16:05 +3:32
16:07 +3:34
18:33 +6:00
20:33 +8:00
22:00 +9:27
25:37 +13:04
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Pl Stno Name

WMSOC_W70 (2)

1 321 Erja Raiko
2 322 Renate Troesse

WMSOC_W80 (1)
1 323 Sharon Crawford

YB Club

1.7km 45m 6C

Finland FIN
Germany GER

1.7km 40m 5C
United States USA

Time

16:02
29:00

22:08

Diff. Text2

0:00
+12:58

0:00



