

Pl	Stno	Name	YB	Club	Time	Diff.	Text2
WMSOC_M35 (3)			3.7 km 135 m 10 C				
1	202	Petri Annila		Finland FIN	29:30	0:00	
2	200	Красен Недялков	87	Bulgaria BUL	35:57	+6:27	
	201	Виктор Мерджанов	89	Bulgaria BUL	mp		
WMSOC_M40 (8)			3.2 km 115 m 10 C				
1	206	Lauri Leinonen		Finland FIN	18:38	0:00	
2	210	Ivan Burgov		Bulgaria BUL	21:27	+2:49	
3	204	Shteryo Dimitrov		Bulgaria BUL	22:39	+4:01	
4	205	Yanko Mihaylov		Bulgaria BUL	34:53	+16:15	
5	211	Petar Vochukov		Bulgaria BUL	37:18	+18:40	
6	207	Светлин Бургов	83	Bulgaria BUL	50:33	+31:55	
	209	Elin Hristov		Bulgaria BUL	mp		
	208	Dimitar Sivenov		Bulgaria BUL	dns		
WMSOC_M45 (8)			2.8 km 100 m 9 C				
1	212	Rajko Kracun		Slovenia SLO	21:16	0:00	
2	218	Yordan Stoyanov		Bulgaria BUL	25:17	+4:01	
3	215	Калин Анастасов	77	Bulgaria BUL	26:30	+5:14	
4	213	Христо Мандевски	77	Bulgaria BUL	28:04	+6:48	
5	219	Angel Perren martin		Spain ESP	28:07	+6:51	
6	214	Петър Бранков	78	Bulgaria BUL	30:05	+8:49	
7	217	Borislav Kapsazov		Bulgaria BUL	33:48	+12:32	
8	216	Boncho Hristov		Bulgaria BUL	43:00	+21:44	
WMSOC_M50 (9)			2.4 km 85 m 6 C				
1	228	Peter Stratiev		Bulgaria BUL	14:19	0:00	
2	222	Tamas Relu		Romania ROU	16:16	+1:57	
3	229	Bjoern Heinemann		Germany GER	16:38	+2:19	
4	221	Remigiusz Nowak		Poland POL	17:27	+3:08	
5	226	Asen Hristov		Bulgaria BUL	19:01	+4:42	
6	227	Daniel Proychev		Bulgaria BUL	20:03	+5:44	
7	220	Eskil Asmul		Norway NOR	20:46	+6:27	
8	225	Johannes Mayer		Austria AUT	27:04	+12:45	
9	223	Емил Емилов	73	Bulgaria BUL	29:23	+15:04	
WMSOC_M55 (12)			2.3 km 80 m 6 C				
1	233	Antti Virtanen		Finland FIN	11:24	0:00	
2	232	Milan Venhoda		Czech Republic C	11:42	+0:18	
3	241	Hannu Heinila		Finland FIN	13:57	+2:33	
4	236	Gunars Ikaunieks		Latvia LAT	14:43	+3:19	
5	234	Carl Fey		United States USA	16:48	+5:24	
6	231	Денис Жилин	69	Bulgaria BUL	17:20	+5:56	
7	240	Dusan Petrovic		Slovenia SLO	18:59	+7:35	
8	235	Jaroslav Bartczak		Poland POL	21:27	+10:03	
9	239	Николай Силев	69	Bulgaria BUL	23:08	+11:44	
10	237	Иван Георгиев	70	Bulgaria BUL	23:46	+12:22	
11	230	Krastyo Chakarov		Bulgaria BUL	29:07	+17:43	
12	238	Jacek Gorczyca		Poland POL	30:05	+18:41	

Pl	Stno	Name	YB	Club	Time	Diff.	Text2
WMSOC_M60 (13)			2.2 km 80 m 6 C				
1	252	Olli Savikko		Finland FIN	12:20	0:00	
2	253	Asko Sippola		Finland FIN	13:17	+0:57	
3	251	Maximilian Habenicht		Austria AUT	15:04	+2:44	
4	242	Per Sandberg		Sweden SWE	15:55	+3:35	
5	246	Марио Димитров	62	Bulgaria BUL	17:38	+5:18	
6	244	Slawomir Labuzinski		Poland POL	18:35	+6:15	
7	243	Hansruedi Haeny		Switzerland SUI	20:18	+7:58	
8	248	Piotr Niessner		Poland POL	20:57	+8:37	
9	247	Константин Койнов	64	Bulgaria BUL	25:08	+12:48	
10	245	Васил Стоянов	65	Bulgaria BUL	28:04	+15:44	
11	250	Lachezar Yadkov		Bulgaria BUL	28:29	+16:09	
12	249	Milko Stanev		Bulgaria BUL	31:33	+19:13	
13	254	Valeri Vochukov		Bulgaria BUL	32:33	+20:13	
WMSOC_M65 (13)			2.1 km 80 m 6 C				
1	265	Pasi Martikainen		Finland FIN	13:57	0:00	
2	255	Reto Mueller		Switzerland SUI	14:41	+0:44	
3	256	Alois Achermann		Switzerland SUI	16:06	+2:09	
4	267	Markku Hamalainen		Finland FIN	17:52	+3:55	
5	260	Ulf Eriksson		Sweden SWE	19:00	+5:03	
6	261	Andras Csucs		Romania ROU	21:35	+7:38	
7	258	Viacheslav Parkhomc		Ukraine UKR	22:43	+8:46	
8	264	Guenter Kradischnig		Austria AUT	22:44	+8:47	
9	266	Markku Laine		Finland FIN	23:50	+9:53	
10	257	Grigor Costan		Romania ROU	28:00	+14:03	
	263	Josef Zapletal		Austria AUT	mp		
	262	Juha Heimala		Finland FIN	mp		
	259	Dmytro Horelyy		Ukraine UKR	mp		
WMSOC_M70 (7)			1.9 km 60 m 6 C				
1	274	Radovan Kunc		Czech Republic C	14:42	0:00	
2	268	Mikko Hannikainen		Finland FIN	15:36	+0:54	
3	269	Lars Sjolander		Sweden SWE	16:32	+1:50	
4	275	Kauno Mourujarvi		Finland FIN	19:25	+4:43	
5	272	Dimitar Dimitrov		Bulgaria BUL	21:26	+6:44	
6	273	Pavel Mihalev		Bulgaria BUL	23:00	+8:18	
7	270	Красимир Ненов	52	Bulgaria BUL	28:26	+13:44	
WMSOC_M75 (8)			1.7 km 45 m 6 C				
1	283	Seppo Ollikainen		Finland FIN	9:55	0:00	
2	276	Teuvo Lehtinen		Finland FIN	10:55	+1:00	
3	277	Lutz Troesse		Germany GER	12:41	+2:46	
4	278	Kjell Sandstroem		Sweden SWE	16:02	+6:07	
5	282	Ossi Lakkala		Finland FIN	16:11	+6:16	
6	279	Богдан Велинов	48	Bulgaria BUL	25:56	+16:01	
7	281	Heikki Saarinen		Finland FIN	28:40	+18:45	
	280	Tanio Tanev		Bulgaria BUL	dns		
WMSOC_M80 (6)			1.6 km 40 m 6 C				
1	284	Paavo Inkinen		Finland FIN	18:53	0:00	
2	285	Risto Orpana		Finland FIN	22:00	+3:07	
3	287	Petar Pankov		Bulgaria BUL	25:19	+6:26	
4	286	Никола Беделев	44	Bulgaria BUL	26:19	+7:26	

Pl	Stno	Name	YB	Club	Time	Diff.	Text2
WMSOC_M80 (6)			1.6 km 40 m 6 C		<i>(cont.)</i>		
5	289	Mauno Hanhela		Finland FIN	28:32	+9:39	
6	288	Markku Tunturi		Finland FIN	1:01:22	+42:29	
WMSOC_M85 (1)			1.6 km 40 m 6 C				
1	290	Jukka Luukko		Finland FIN	25:18	0:00	
WMSOC_W35 (5)			2.5 km 80 m 7 C				
1	291	Oleksandra Parkhom		Ukraine UKR	23:26	0:00	
2	294	Maya Stanewa		Bulgaria BUL	25:43	+2:17	
3	293	Zhanet Bochukova		Bulgaria BUL	26:01	+2:35	
4	292	Karolina Pacek		Poland POL	29:00	+5:34	
5	295	Katya Krasteva		Bulgaria BUL	38:08	+14:42	
WMSOC_W40 (3)			2.1 km 55 m 7 C				
1	296	Jaana Karja		Estonia EST	22:09	0:00	
2	298	Ilona Mironova		Bulgaria BUL	22:37	+0:28	
3	297	Nevyana Shamlieva		Bulgaria BUL	40:51	+18:42	
WMSOC_W45 (2)			1.8 km 50 m 6 C				
1	300	Mojca Flerin Drevens		Slovenia SLO	15:23	0:00	
2	299	Anastasia Routsu		Finland FIN	18:41	+3:18	
WMSOC_W50 (5)			1.8 km 50 m 6 C				
1	304	Анастасия Ванюшин	71	Bulgaria BUL	15:53	0:00	
2	307	Ildze Straume		Latvia LAT	17:55	+2:02	
3	303	Йорданка Иванова	72	Bulgaria BUL	21:06	+5:13	
4	301	Даниела Жаркова	72	Bulgaria BUL	25:59	+10:06	
	305	Teodora Hristova		Bulgaria BUL	mp		
WMSOC_W55 (4)			1.8 km 40 m 6 C				
1	311	Ingrit Kala		Estonia EST	12:41	0:00	
2	310	Franziska Mueller		Switzerland SUI	15:45	+3:04	
3	309	Донка Минчева	67	Bulgaria BUL	27:42	+15:01	
4	308	Павлина Илиева	71	Bulgaria BUL	43:51	+31:10	
WMSOC_W60 (2)			1.8 km 40 m 6 C				
1	313	Carina Sandberg		Sweden SWE	12:25	0:00	
2	312	Ani Pencheva		Bulgaria BUL	27:46	+15:21	
WMSOC_W65 (7)			1.7 km 45 m 6 C				
1	314	Anne Pelto Huikko		Finland FIN	12:33	0:00	
2	320	Saima Vaerton		Estonia EST	16:05	+3:32	
3	317	Siiri Poopuu		Estonia EST	16:07	+3:34	
4	315	Saija Laurila		Finland FIN	18:33	+6:00	
5	318	Petya Koleva		Bulgaria BUL	20:33	+8:00	
6	319	Jirina Kuncova		Czech Republic Cz	22:00	+9:27	
7	316	Калинка Ненова	58	Bulgaria BUL	25:37	+13:04	

Pl	Stno	Name	YB	Club	Time	Diff.	Text2
WMSOC_W70 (2)			1.7 km 45 m 6 C				
1	321	Erja Raiko		Finland FIN	16:02	0:00	
2	322	Renate Troesse		Germany GER	29:00	+12:58	
WMSOC_W80 (1)			1.7 km 40 m 5 C				
1	323	Sharon Crawford		United States USA	22:08	0:00	